6HR
304 | GENERAL CATALOGUE 60 Hz
Industrial use
Civil use
Agricultural use
Clean water
(Maximum
sand content 100 g/m³)

) 4
  H
  (
m
) 4
6HR200G 6HR250G
GENERAL CATALOGUE 60 Hz | 305
CHARACTERISTIC CURVES AND PERFORMANCE DATA  60 Hz n= 3450 min-1
Q = Flow rate   H = Total manometric head    Tolerance of characteristic curves in compliance with EN ISO 9906 Grade 3B.
(1) Pump fitted with a 20 HP motor
(2) Pump fitted with a 40 HP motor
MODEL N. POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60
Three-phase STAGES kW HP l/min 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
6HR200G/75 2 5.5 7.5
H metres
41 39.5 38.5 37 36 34 32.5 30 26.6 22.5 17.5
6HR200G/100 3 7.5 10 61.5 59.5 57.5 55.5 53.5 51.5 48.5 44.5 40 33.5 26
6HR200G/125 4 9.2 12.5 82 79 77 74 72 68.5 64.5 59.5 53 45 34.5
6HR200G/150 5 11 15 103 99 96 93 89 86 81 74 66.5 56 43.5
6HR200G/175 6 13 17.5 (1) 123 119 115 111 107 103 97 89 80 67.5 52
6HR200G/200 7 15 20 144 138 134 130 125 120 113 104 93 79 60.5
6HR200G/250 8 18.5 25 164 158 153 148 143 137 129 119 106 90 69.5
6HR200G/300 10 22 30 205 198 191 185 179 171 161 149 133 112 87
6HR200G/350 12 26 35 (2) 246 237 230 222 215 205 194 179 159 135 104
6HR200G/400 14 30 40 287 277 268 259 250 240 226 208 186 157 121
6HR200G/500 17 37 50 349 336 325 315 304 291 274 253 226 191 147
MODEL N. POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72
Three-phase STAGES kW HP l/min 0 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200
6HR250G/75 2 5.5 7.5
H metres
40.5 38 36.5 35 33.5 32 30 28 25.6 23.2 20.5 17.5
6HR250G/100 3 7.5 10 60.5 57 55 53 50.5 48 45 42 38.5 35 30.5 26.5
6HR250G/125 4 9.2 12.5 81 76 73 70 67.5 64 60 56 51.5 46.5 41 35
6HR250G/150 5 11 15 101 95 92 88 84 80 75 70 64 58 51 44
6HR250G/200 6 15 20 121 114 110 106 101 96 90 84 77 69.5 61.5 52.5
6HR250G/250 7 18.5 25 142 133 128 123 118 112 105 98 90 81 72 61.5
6HR250G/300 9 22 30 182 171 165 159 151 144 135 126 115 104 92 79
6HR250G/350 11 26 35 (2) 222 209 202 194 185 175 165 154 141 127 113 97
6HR250G/400 13 30 40 263 247 239 229 219 207 195 181 167 151 133 114
6HR250G/500 16 37 50 323 304 294 282 269 255 240 223 205 185 164 141
6HR | 60 Hz
0 300 600 900 1200 15000
25
50

m
) 4
6HR300G 6HR370G
6HR300
6HR370
306 | GENERAL CATALOGUE 60 Hz
CHARACTERISTIC CURVES AND PERFORMANCE DATA  60 Hz n= 3450 min-1
6" submersible pump
Q = Flow rate   H = Total manometric head    Tolerance of characteristic curves in compliance with EN ISO 9906 Grade 3B.
(1) Pump fitted with a 20 HP motor
(2) Pump fitted with a 40 HP motor
MODEL N. POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 75 90
Three-phase STAGES kW HP l/min 0 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1250 1500
6HR300G/75 2 5.5 7.5
H metres
38 34.5 33 32 31 29.5 28.5 26.8 25.2 20.5 14.5
6HR300G/100 3 7.5 10 57 51.5 50 48 46.5 44.5 42.5 40 38 30.5 21.5
6HR300G/150 4 11 15 76 69 66.5 64 62 59 56.5 53.5 50.5 41 28.5
6HR300G/175 5 13 17.5 (1) 95 86 83 80 77 74 71 67 63 51 36
6HR300G/200 6 15 20 114 103 100 96 93 89 85 80 76 61.5 43
6HR300G/250 7 18.5 25 133 120 116 112 108 104 99 94 88 72 50
6HR300G/300 8 22 30 152 138 133 128 124 118 113 107 101 82 57.5
6HR300G/350 10 26 35 (2) 190 172 166 160 154 148 141 134 126 102 72
6HR300G/400 12 30 40 228 206 199 192 185 178 170 161 151 123 86
6HR300G/500 14 37 50 267 241 233 225 216 207 198 188 177 144 100
MODEL N. POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 24 36 48 60 72 84 96 108
Three-phase STAGES kW HP l/min 0 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800
6HR370G/100 2 7.5 10
H metres
38.5 33 31.5 30 28.5 26.5 23.9 20.3 15.5
6HR370G/150 3 11 15 57.5 49.5 47 45 42.5 40 36 30.5 23
6HR370G/200 4 15 20 77 66 62.5 60 57 53 48 40.5 31
6HR370G/250 5 18.5 25 96 83 78 75 71 66.5 60 51 38.5
6HR370G/300 6 22 30 115 99 94 90 85 80 72 61 46
6HR370G/350 7 26 35 (2) 134 116 110 105 99 93 84 71 54
6HR370G/400 9 30 40 173 149 141 135 128 119 108 92 69.5
6HR370G/500 11 37 50 211 182 172 164 156 146 132 112 85
60 Hz | 6HR
AISI 316
SHAFT IN DUPLEX
AISI 316